1
IEH1
Industrial-Grade
Electric Unit Heater
For Ordinary Locations
2
 is a manufacturer of industrial-grade unit

“heater on” pilot light
4
IEH1 Model Coding
Model Series
Generation
For major revisions
Power Output
3 kW 030 Small cabinet size
5 kW 050 Small cabinet size
7.5 kW 075 Small cabinet size
9 kW 090 Small cabinet size
10 kW 100 Small cabinet size
12 kW 120 Small cabinet size
12.5 kW 125 Large cabinet size
15 kW 150 Large cabinet size
20 kW 200 Large cabinet size
25 kW 250 Large cabinet size
30 kW 300 Large cabinet size
35 kW 350 Large cabinet size
38.4 kW 384 Large cabinet size
Heater Line Voltage
120 Volts 120
208 Volts 208
240 Volts 240
277 Volts 277
347 Volts 347
480 Volts 480
600 Volts 600
* Thermostat setting should not exceed a room temperature of 104°F (40°C).
† The 10, 12, 20, 35 & 38.4 kW models and all 120V, 277V, 347V & 600V models come standard
with premium fan motor. On all other models it is an option. Refer to Page 7 for availability.
Factory Built-in
Option Codes
D Disconnect switch
Standard outlet louvers are
not adjustable G Adjustable outlet
louvers
Primary protection is an
automatic reset high limit M Manual high limit
(secondary)
L Pilot light (heater on)
R
Built-in fan relay
(required for remote
fan switch)
S
3-position
selector switch
(Heat-Standby-Fan)
Adjustment knob has
“Warmer” indicator label T* Thermostat, bulb
(40 to 120°F / 4 to 49°C)
Refer to Page 7 for availability H† Premium fan motor
Heater installs from ceiling using two
3/8 - 16 customer supplied threaded rods C
Ceiling mounting
bracket (substitute for
wall bracket)
Frequency
60 60Hz
Phase
1 1 Phase
3 3 Phase
Heater Model Code & Option Codes
Model Codes Option Codes
IEH 1 - 100 - 480 3 60 DMT etc. Option codes are stamped on
data plate in alphabetical order
Model Code Format

Model
See Page 4 to complete
model coding
Approximate
Shipping
Lead Time (∆)°F °C HP Volts Phase
3
(10236)
120
1
29 15 8
1/4
120
1
Standard IEH1-030-120160 *
3 to 4 w
eeks
208 17 21 12 208 Optional IEH1-030-208160 *
240 15 21 12 240 Optional IEH1-030-240160 *
277 13 15 8 277 Standard IEH1-030-277160 *
347 11 15 8 347 Standard IEH1-030-347160 *
480 8 21 12 480 Optional IEH1-030-480160 *
600 6 15 8 600 Standard IEH1-030-600160 *
208
3
11 21 12
1/4
208
1
Optional IEH1-030-208360 *
240 10 21 12 240 Optional IEH1-030-240360 *
480 5 21 12 480 Optional IEH1-030-480360 *
5
(17060)
208
1
27 35 19
1/4
208
1
Optional IEH1-050-208160 *
240 23 35 19 240 Optional IEH1-050-240160 *
277 20 26 14 277 Standard IEH1-050-277160 *
347 17 26 14 347 Standard IEH1-050-347160 *
480 12 35 19 480 Optional IEH1-050-480160 *
600 10 26 14 600 Standard IEH1-050-600160 *
208
3
16 35 19
1/4
208
1
Optional IEH1-050-208360 *
240 15 35 19 240 Optional IEH1-050-240360 *
480 8 35 19 480 Optional IEH1-050-480360 *
600 6 26 14 600 Standard IEH1-050-600360 *
7.5
(25590)
208
1
39 53 29
1/4
208
1
Optional IEH1-075-208160 *
240 34 53 29 240 Optional IEH1-075-240160 *
277 29 39 22 277 Standard IEH1-075-277160 *
347 24 39 22 347 Standard IEH1-075-347160 *
480 17 53 29 480 Optional IEH1-075-480160 *
600 14 39 22 600 Standard IEH1-075-600160 *
208
3
23 53 29
1/4
208
1
Optional IEH1-075-208360 *
240 21 53 29 240 Optional IEH1-075-240360 *
480 11 53 29 480 Optional IEH1-075-480360 *
600 9 39 22 600 Standard IEH1-075-600360 *
9
(30709)
208
1
46 64 36
1/4
208
1
Optional IEH1-090-208160 *
240 40 64 36 240 Optional IEH1-090-240160 *
277 35 47 26 277 Standard IEH1-090-277160 *
347 29 47 26 347 Standard IEH1-090-347160 *
480 20 64 36 480 Optional IEH1-090-480160 *
600 17 47 26 600 Standard IEH1-090-600160 *
208
3
28 64 36
1/4
208
1
Optional IEH1-090-208360 *
240 24 64 36 240 Optional IEH1-090-240360 *
480 12 64 36 480 Optional IEH1-090-480360 *
600 10 47 26 600 Standard IEH1-090-600360 *
10
(34120)
240
1
44
52 29 1/4
240
1
Standard
IEH1-100-240160 *
277 39 277 IEH1-100-277160 *
347 32 347 IEH1-100-347160 *
480 22 480 IEH1-100-480160 *
600 19 600 IEH1-100-600160 *
208
3
30
52 29 1/4
208
1
IEH1-100-208360 *
240 27 240 IEH1-100-240360 *
480 14 480 IEH1-100-480360 *
600 11 600 IEH1-100-600360 *
12
(40946)
277
1
46
62 34 1/4
277
1
Standard
IEH1-120-277160 *
347 38 347 IEH1-120-347160 *
480 27 480 IEH1-120-480160 *
208
3
36
62 34 1/4
208
1
IEH1-120-208360 *
240 32 240 IEH1-120-240360 *
480 16 480 IEH1-120-480360 *
600 13 600 IEH1-120-600360 *
12.5
(42652)
347 1 39 22 12
1/4
347
1
Standard IEH1-125-347160 *
208
3
37 31 17 208 Optional IEH1-125-208360 *
240 33 31 17 240 Optional IEH1-125-240360 *
480 17 31 17 480 Optional IEH1-125-480360 *
600 14 22 12 600 Standard IEH1-125-600360 *
15
(51180)
347 1 47 27 15
1/4
347
1
Standard IEH1-150-347160 *
208
3
44 38 21 208 Optional IEH1-150-208360 *
240 39 38 21 240 Optional IEH1-150-240360 *
480 20 38 21 480 Optional IEH1-150-480360 *
600 16 27 15 600 Standard IEH1-150-600360 *
20
(68240)
480 3 26 35 19 1/4 480 1 Standard IEH1-200-480360 *
600 21 600 IEH1-200-600360 *
25
(85300)
480 3 32 66 37 1/4 480 1 Optional IEH1-250-480360 *
600 26 44 24 600 Standard IEH1-250-600360 *
30
(102360)
480 3 38 79 44 1/4 480 1 Optional IEH1-300-480360 *
600 31 53 29 600 Standard IEH1-300-600360 *
35
(119420)
480 3 44 61 34 1/4 480 1 Standard IEH1-350-480360 *
600 35 600 IEH1-350-600360 *
38.4
(131026)
480 3 48 70 39 1/4 480 1 Standard IEH1-384-480360 *
600 38 600 IEH1-384-600360 *
(*) Refer to Page 4 for Factory Built-in Option codes to complete entire model code for ordering.
(†)  Total Amps = Heating element amps and motor amps.
(∆)  Heaters ordered with custom options subject to longer shipping lead times.
Large quantity orders may also be subject to longer lead times.